201168 ST-C559
1/2” Sq. Dr. Super Duty Air Impact Wrench
Composit Housing
Ironside International
Paris Nord 2
13 rue de la Perdrix
Tremblay en France
France

inhaling dust or handling debris from work
process that can be harmful to your health.
9. Excessive high air pressure and too much
free rotation may speed the wear of this tool
and might cause danger situation.
 1/2” IMPACT WRENCH
ART 201168
PARTS LIST
 No. Art Parts No. Description Q'ty  No. Art Parts No. Description Q'ty
1 101677 C559-01 Motor Housing 1 27 101700 C559-27 Cylinder Assembly [Incl. 50(2)] 1
2 101678 C559-02 Reverse Valve 1 28 101701 C559-28 Rotor 1
3 101679 C559-03 O-Ring 1 29 101702 C559-29 Rotor Blade 6
4 101680 C559-04 O-Ring 1 30 101703 C559-30 Spring Pin 1
5 101681 C559-05 Throttle Valve Seat 1 31 101704 C559-31 Front End Plate 1
6 101682 C559-06 O-Ring 1 32 101705 C559-32 Ball Bearing 1
34 101706 C559-34 Gasket 1
36 101707 C559-36 Hammer Frame 1
8 101684 C559-08 Spring 1 37A 101708 C559-37A Hammer 2
9 101686 C559-09B Air Inlet (19PT) 1 38 101709 C559-38 Hammer Pin 2
10A 101687 C559-10A O-Ring 1 39 101710 C559-39 1/2" Dr. Anvil 1
11 101688 C559-11 O-Ring 1
12 101689 C559-12 Exhaust Deflector 1
13 101690 C559-13 Spring Pin 1 42 101712 C559-42 Reverse Knob 1
14 101691 C559-14 Spring Pin 1 43 101713 C559-43 Steel Ball 1
15 101692 C559-15 Trigger [Incl. 16] 1 44 101714 C559-44 Steel Ball Spring 1
19A 101693 C559-19A Reverse Valve Knob 1 45 101715 C559-45 Exhaust Deflector 1
20 101694 C559-20 O-Ring 1 46 101716 C559-46 Screw 4
21 101695 C559-21 Pin 1 47 101717 C559-47 O-Ring 1
22 101696 C559-22 Spring 1 48A 101718 C559-48A Socket Retainer 1
23 101697 C559-23 Pin 1
24 101698 C559-24 O-Ring 1
26 101699 C559-26 Ball Bearing 1
P-1709C-01
Hammer Case Assembly [Incl.:
40, 49]
41 101711 C559-41 1
7 C559-07101683
Tune-Up Kit [Incl. 3, 4, 6, 8, 10(2), 11,
20, 22, 24, 29(6), 34, 43, 44, 45, 47,
48A]